61E-MAIL: INFO@IBISCI.COM
BROTHS AND MEDIABROTHS AND MEDIA MICROBIOLOGY
PRODUCTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG# DESCRIPTION
IB49010 LB MILLER BROTH-25GM
IB49020 LB MILLER BROTH-500GM
IB49030 LB MILLER BROTH-2KG

SS-2001C & SS-2001S flask kits come complete with twelve (12) polypropylene 300ml
No-Baffle flasks, twelve (12) two piece caps, and five (15) filter linings.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG# DESCRIPTION
SS-2012 300ML HALF-BAFFLE SHAKE FLASK-1EA.
SS-4002 300ML HALF-BAFFLE SHAKE FLASK-4 PACK
SS-2002C 300ML HALF-BAFFLE FLASK KIT (DRI-GAUZE LININGS)-1 KIT
SS-2002S 300ML HALF-BAFFLE FLASK KIT (SILICONE LININGS)-1 KIT
SS-2002C & SS-2002S flask kits come complete with twelve (12) polypropylene 300ml
Half-Baffle flasks, twelve (12) two piece caps, and five (15) filter linings.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG# DESCRIPTION
SS-2013 300ML FULL-BAFFLE SHAKE FLASK-1EA.
SS-4003 300ML FULL-BAFFLE SHAKE FLASK-4 PACK
SS-2003C 300ML FULL-BAFFLE FLASK KIT (DRI-GAUZE LININGS)-1 KIT
SS-2003S 300ML FULL-BAFFLE FLASK KIT (SILICONE LININGS)-1 KIT
SS-2003C & SS-2003S flask kits come complete with twelve (12) polypropylene 300ml
Full-Baffle flasks, twelve (12) two piece caps, and five (15) filter linings.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG# DESCRIPTION
SS-5011 2.5L NO-BAFFLE SHAKE FLASK-1EA.
SS-8001 2.5L NO-BAFFLE SHAKE FLASK-4 PACK
SS-6001C 2.5L NO-BAFFLE FLASK KIT (DRI-GAUZE LININGS)-1 KIT
SS-6001S 2.5L NO-BAFFLE FLASK KIT (SILICONE LININGS)-1 KIT
SS-6001C & SS-6001S flask kits come complete with four (4) polypropylene 2.5L
No-Baffle flasks, four (4) two piece caps, and five (5) filter linings.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG# DESCRIPTION
SS-5012 2.5L HALF-BAFFLE SHAKE FLASK-1EA.
SS-8002 2.5L HALF-BAFFLE SHAKE FLASK-4 PACK
SS-6002C 2.5L HALF-BAFFLE FLASK KIT (DRI-GAUZE LININGS)-1 KIT
SS-6002S 2.5L HALF-BAFFLE FLASK KIT (SILICONE LININGS)-1 KIT
SS-6002C & SS-6002S flask kits come complete with four (4) polypropylene 2.5L
Half-Baffle flasks, four (4) two piece caps, and five (5) filter linings.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG# DESCRIPTION
SS-5013 2.5L FULL-BAFFLE SHAKE FLASK-1EA.
SS-8003 2.5L FULL-BAFFLE SHAKE FLASK-4 PACK
SS-6003C 2.5L FULL-BAFFLE FLASK KIT (DRI-GAUZE LININGS)-1 KIT
SS-6003S 2.5L FULL-BAFFLE FLASK KIT (SILICONE LININGS)-1 KIT
SS-6003C & SS-6003S flask kits come complete with four (4) 2.5L polypropylene
Full-Baffle flasks, four (4) two piece caps, and five (5) filter linings.
TUNAIR SHAKE FLASKSTUNAIR SHAKE FLASKS MICROBIOLOGY
PRODUCTS